

Limited Warranty

Flatline Barriers guarantees the contents of its packages only. If the product is found to be defective in some way, Flatline Barriers will ship out a replacement of the original purchased product free of charge. Flatline Barriers has no control over proper surface preparation. Please reference the installation instructions on proper surface preparation.

Flatline Barriers will not be responsible for any damage or loss caused by delays, failures or other consequential damage, nor for labor, transportation or any other charges incurred in the replacement or repair of a defective item. Additionally, Flatline Barriers does not accept any responsibility for consequences resulting from installations on vehicles operating beyond U.S. speed limits.

Check out an excellent selection of interior parts we offer on our website.